
 

Queens’ College Chapel Choir 
Commitments List Michaelmas 2018 

Draft 1 

 

Tuesday 2nd October 16:00 - 17:30 Rehearsal 

Matriculation Service 17:45 Matriculation Service 

   

Thursday 4th October 17:10 – 19:10 Pre-term Rehearsal 

   

Friday 5th October 17:10 – 19:10 Pre-term Rehearsal 

   

Sunday 7th October 16:30 – 17:45 Rehearsal 

 18:00 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Wednesday 10th October 17:10 – 18:00 Rehearsal 

 18:15 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Friday 12th October  17:10 – 18:45 Weekly Rehearsal 

 21:00 Rehearsal 

 21:45 Compline 

   

Sunday 14th October 16:30 – 17:45 Rehearsal 

 18:00 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Wednesday 17th October 17:10 – 18:00 Rehearsal 

 18:15 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Friday 19th October 17:10 – 18:45 Weekly Rehearsal 

 21:00 Rehearsal 



 21:45 Compline 

   

Saturday 20th October 16:30 – 17:00 Rehearsal 

Fleur de Lys Service 17:30 – 17:45 Ceremony for the General 
Muster and Investiture of the 
Order of the Fleur-de-Lys 

   

Sunday 21st October  16:30 – 17:45 Rehearsal 
 18:00 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Wednesday 24th October 17:10 – 18:00 Rehearsal 
Joint with Gorcum Boys Choir 18:15 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Friday 26th October 17:10 – 18:45 Weekly Rehearsal 

 21:00 Rehearsal 

 21:45 Compline 

   

Sunday 28th October 16:30 – 17:45 Rehearsal 
Christopher Gravis (Guest 
Conductor) 

18:00 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Wednesday 31st October 17:10 – 18:00 Rehearsal 

All Saints Service 18:15 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Friday 2nd November 17:10 – 18:45 Weekly Rehearsal 

Concert for All Souls 21:00 Rehearsal 

 21:45 Compline 

   

Sunday 4th November 16:30 – 17:45 Rehearsal 

All Souls Service 18:00 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Wednesday 7th November 17:10 – 18:00 Rehearsal 
Joint with Schola Cantorum 18:15 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Friday 9th November 17:10 – 18:45 Weekly Rehearsal 
RA Away; Sam Evans Depping 21:00 Rehearsal 

 21:45 Compline 

   

Sunday 11th November 09:30 – 10:30 Rehearsal 

Remembrance Service 10:55 – 12:30 Remembrance Service 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

   



Wednesday 14th November 17:10 – 18:00 Rehearsal 

 18:15 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Friday 16th November 17:10 – 18:45 Weekly Rehearsal 

 21:00 Rehearsal 

 21:45 Compline 

   

Sunday 18th November 16:30 – 17:45 Rehearsal 

 18:00 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Tuesday 20th November 19:30 – 21:10 MagSoc Chorus Rehearsal 
Location to be confirmed   

   

Wednesday 21st November 17:10 – 18:00 Rehearsal 

 18:15 Choral Evensong 

 19:30 Formal Hall 

   

Friday 23rd November 15:00 – 16:00 (L.T.B.C.) MagSoc Chorus Rehearsal 

 17:10 – 18:45 Weekly Rehearsal 

  MagSoc Concert 

   

Saturday 24th November Mozart requiem  Details to follow 
Concert (St Martin-in-the-Fields, 
with Choir of ORNC Greenwich) 

  

   

   

Sunday 25th November 16:15-17:30 (n.b. 
different time) 

Rehearsal with Brass 

Carol Service 18:00 Carol Service 
 19:30 Formal Hall 
   
Friday 30th November   
   
   

 

Events Date(s) 

Pre-Term Rehearsals 17th, 18th January 

First Service Sunday 20th January 

 


